

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCȚII

I.D.: 106310420

Data publicării 28.11.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.496,18 RON - 2.496,18 RON

Descriere: 1 16253 - BANDA IZOLATOARE 20MIGNIFUGA 16253 BUC 6,000 4,2017 25,21 4,79 2 28747 - BB SANO SACI MENAJ 120L 28747 BUC 5,000 7,1429 35,71 6,78 3 28749 - BB SANO SACI MENAJ 35L 28749 BUC 8,000 3,7815 30,25 5,75 4 28750 - BB SANO SACI MENAJ 60L 28750 BUC 10,000 5,4622 54,62 10,38 5 26209 - BURGHIU SDS X TYPE 8X160(677788) 26209 BUC 1,000 6,3025 6,30 1,20 6 802 - CABLU MYM 2X1.5 802 M 50,000 2,9412 147,06 27,94 7 8076 - DIBLU 8 (4*40)+HOLS CAP INECAT 8076 BUC 10,000 0,1345 1,35 0,26 8 1983 - DISC INOX 125X1 KL 1983 BUC 10,000 5,0420 50,42 9,58 9 21612 - HB8800 RADIATOR 2000W (TVINCLUS 2.50) 21612 BUC 2,000 163,8655 327,73 62,27 10 30841 - LUSTRA LED 44/56W 30841 BUC 3,000 163,8655 491,60 93,40 11 33325 - LUSTRA LED 72W+RGB 33325 BUC 1,000 234,4538 234,45 44,55 12 20765 - PILA ASCUTIT LANT PTFERASTRAU 4.8 (676287) 20765 BUC 1,000 5,4622 5,46 1,04 13 4616 - SARMA ZINCATA 2.5 4616 KG 6,500 7,9832 51,89 9,86 14 31614 - SURUB AUTOF.6.3X70+SAIBA #19METAL (K) 31614 MIB 0,020 718,4874 14,37 2,73 15 5406 - SURUB CONEXPAND 10X95 5406 BUC 16,000 3,7815 60,50 11,50 16 9546 - MANUSI NITRIL (677926/555105) 9546 PEREC 20,000 4,2017 84,03 15,97 17 8772 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 5P 5M IPEE(16920) 8772 BUC 2,000 55,4622 110,92 21,07 18 28683 - BB BREF BILA 3/SET BLUE 28683 SET 2,000 14,2857 28,57 5,43 19 28685 - BB BREF BILA DELUXE 3/SET 28685 SET 1,000 14,2857 14,29 2,72 20 28718 - BB EMEKA HARTIE 3 STR 16/SET 28718 SET 2,000 25,6303 51,26 9,74 21 28729 - BB MR PROPER 1L 28729 BUC 1,000 10,9244 10,92 2,0